The tapered pockets and design of the one piece frame mean
all four depths, 12", 15", 22" and 30" deliver low pressure
drops at 500’ per minute.
The Camfil Hi-Flo HD is an exceptionally robust filter designed
for applications with high or turbulent airflow and high dirt load.
Ideally suited where other filters fail prematurely, the Hi-Flo HD
features:
•	 The filter media is a high-density fine-fiber design bonded to

1. Recommended final dP of 1.0" @500 fpm.  2. UL900 listed   3. Maximum operating temperature of 158F / 70C 4. Metal frames available upon request, but could alter disposal options. Contact factory.
Part Number Description Nominal Size
(inches, H x W)
Pocket
Depth
(inches)
Actual Size
 (inches, H x W)
Airflow
Capacity
(cfm)
Initial Resistance
(inches w.g.)
Media Area
(sq. ft.)
405616A12 HFHDMV10/24/24/12/10 24 x 24 12 23.31 x 23.31 x 12 2000 0.25" 39.21
405616A15 HFHDMV10/24/24/15/10 24 x 24 15 23.31 x 23.31 x 15 2000 0.24" 49.01
405616A22 HFHDMV10/24/24/22/10 24 x 24 22 23.31 x 23.31 x 22 2000 0.21" 71.45
405616A30 HFHDMV10/24/24/30/10 24 x 24 30 23.31 x 23.31 x 30 2000 0.21" 97.03
405616B12 HFHDMV10/24/20/12/8 24 x 20 12 23.31 x 19.31 x 12 1600 0.25" 31.37
405616B15 HFHDMV10/24/20/15/8 24 x 20 15 23.31 x 19.31 x 15 1600 0.24" 39.21
405616B22 HFHDMV10/24/20/22/8 24 x 20 22 23.31 x 19.31 x 22 1600 0.21" 57.16
405616B30 HFHDMV10/24/20/30/8 24 x 20 30 23.31 x 19.31 x 30 1600 0.21" 77.62
405616C12 HFHDMV10/24/12/12/5 24 x 12 12 23.31 x 11.31 x 12 1000 0.25" 19.61
405616C15 HFHDMV10/24/12/15/5 24 x 12 15 23.31 x 11.31 x 15 1000 0.24" 24.51
405616C22 HFHDMV10/24/12/22/5 24 x 12 22 23.31 x 11.31 x 22 1000 0.21" 35.73
405616C30 HFHDMV10/24/12/30/5 24 x 12 30 23.31 x 11.31 x 30 1000 0.21" 48.52
405616D12 HFHDMV10/20/20/12/8 20 X 20 12 19.31 x 19.31 x 12 1320 0.25" 26.14
405616D15 HFHDMV10/20/20/15/8 20 X 20 15 19.31 x 19.31 x 15 1320 0.24" 32.67
405616D22 HFHDMV10/20/20/22/8 20 X 20 22 19.31 x 19.31 x 22 1320 0.21" 47.63
405616D30 HFHDMV10/20/20/30/8 20 X 20 30 19.31 x 19.31 x 30 1320 0.21" 64.68
405616E12 HFHDMV10/20/24/12/10 20 x 24 12 19.31 x 23.31 x 12 1600 0.25" 32.67
405616E15 HFHDMV10/20/24/15/10 20 x 24 15 19.31 x 23.31 x 15 1600 0.24" 40.84
405616E22 HFHDMV10/20/24/22/10 20 x 24 22 19.31 x 23.31 x 22 1600 0.21" 59.54
405616E30 HFHDMV10/20/24/30/10 20 x 24 30 19.31 x 23.31 x 30 1600 0.21" 80.86
405616F12 HFHDMV10/12/24/12/10 12 x 24 12 11.31 x 23.31 x 12 1000 0.25" 19.61
405616F15 HFHDMV10/12/24/15/10 12 x 24 15 11.31 x 23.31 x 15 1000 0.24" 24.51
405616F22 HFHDMV10/12/24/22/10 12 x 24 22 11.31 x 23.31 x 22 1000 0.21" 35.73
405616F30 HFHDMV10/12/24/30/10 12 x 24 30 11.31 x 23.31 x 30 1000 0.21" 48.52
1. Camfil Hi-Flo HD Specifications
1.0 General
1.1 - Air filters shall be high-efficiency ASHRAE extended surface pocket style filters consisting of high loft air laid
micro fine glass media, a reinforced ABS plastic header, ABS plastic pocket retainers, and bonding agents to prevent